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TEL |\N\ |Cub|uikm |E Mail adres |GSM nr TEL | NI |Gubruwkur |E Mail adres |CS'\-"| nr
Managing Director Operations & IT
1?35| |P‘|erre-‘fves Lecnard |py_leunard |+315 15014565 |1758 |PP_ |Pedro Perreman p.perreman 0478/50.30.37
Customer Service Fax : 0800/13.736 1702 [MDB |Mireille De Brandt m.debrandt

RDS |Rudi De Sterck r.desterck 0498/47.72.19 |1726 [NM [Natasja Machiels n.machiels 0496/26.12.74
1508|MVP  [Monique Van Put m.vanput 7237 |IE lan Egerickx l.egerickx
1512|5G Sonja Govaerts s.govaerts
1517|5B Sofie Van Brecht s.vanbrecht 1707 |MT |Mercedes Termens m.termens
1515|CB Christophe Bawin c.bawin 1727 |OH |Olga Herremans o.herremans
1510|NA Nele Andries n.andries
SalesForce 1719 [IDH |lvan De Haes i.dehaes

1719 |SA  |Sofie Annaert s.annaert

HS Hilde Schepers h.schepers 0477/26.13.21

LN Leen Noyez l.noyez 0478/63.08.07 [1778 [PV |Paul Verelst p.verelst

WDL |William De Lange w.delange 0474/36.95.71 |Finance

WSA  |Wissal Saadaoui w.saadaoui 0476/86.29.89 JD  |Jérébme Delcourt j.delcourt 0497/23.25.44

1746 |[AD |Alain Dierinck a.dierinck 0492/13.31.18
Marketing 1747 |MB |Maria Baetens m.baetens
1734|AL Ann Logel a.logel 1706 |FS  |Fouzia Sammar f.sammar
5574 Bram Gardien bgardien@hocsite.com [+31652370532 |1703 [NS |MNancy Segers n.segers
Human Resources ALGEMEEN
Inge Spittaels ispittaels@essilor.be DC Tel 32-(0)3-870.37.11 - Fax 32-(0)800-13.736
Pascale Pintens ppintens@essilor.be DCM Tel 32-(0)3-870.37 63 - Fax 32-(0)3-887.27.06

Instruments EHBO 1788

WS [Wim sanders w.sanders 0474/86.05.06 | |

FDC |Frank De Coninck f.deconinck 0475/41.32.19 |Ocuco Tel 32-(0)3-808.52.22 (Algermeen, michel.lavole@ocuco.com)

MS Michel Smulders m.smulders 0491/34.30.94 | Tel 32-(0)3-808.53.53 (Support, davy.lambrechts@ocuco.com)




